
ECCO Term Dates 2023 

Saturday 23rd Sept
Saturday 30th Sept (special workshop with Wren Music)
Saturday 7th Oct
Saturday 14th Oct
Saturday 21st Oct
(Saturday 28th October NO SESSION)
Saturday 4th Nov
Saturday 11th Nov
Saturday 18th Nov.
Saturday 25th Nov
Saturday 2nd Dec LAST SESSION




